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(Application Form)

Dmitry Sharko
CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Certified for:
First class GMDSS radio-electronic

Deep sea navigator
Crewell ID: 237280

Main info
Name /Surname: =~ Dmitry Sharko
Position applied for: 3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Reefer vessels
2nd Officer
Minimum salary $: = 6000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 03.08.1992 Taganrog
Phones: | +79188954342 Citizenship: | Russia
E-mail: | disharko22@gmail.com Country of reSIdegci:t?{ Russia, Taganrog
Messenger: = +79188953432 Home address: Tagaprog, Rostov-on-Don,
Russia
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Rostov-on-Don, Platov
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0640823 23.03.2023 RUSSIA 22.03.2028
International passport 761250143 01.08.2019 RUSSIA 01.08.2029

National passport 6012177473 15.11.2012 RUSSIA
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class GMDSS radio-electronic

Professional license TAG208159059 26.03.2024 Russia 06.02.2029
Endorsement 26.03.2024 21.04.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/237280/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
Tanker Familiarization
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

GMDSS Operator

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting
GMDSS Endorsement
Bridge Team Management
Medical Care

Radar Observation and
Plotting

FURUNO Computer Based
type specific ECDIS

Liquid Cargo & Ballast

Water Handling on Gas
Tankers

Yellow Fever Vaccination

TAG208159068

00013908

00013728

00014091

00013728

0007758

00014015

00013857

TAG208159059

00013787

00013976

00000425

KL3TGP7H8X

00024150

00014068

2022-02003

IH-007/22

26.03.2024

26.03.2024

06.02.2024

24.01.2024

14.02.2024

24.01.2024

21.04.2022

09.02.2024

02.02.2024

26.03.2024

27.01.2024

08.02.2024

07.02.2024

04.03.2022

21.08.2025

13.02.2024

23.03.2022

18.03.2022

05.07.2014

Deep sea navigator

Russia

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

GREECE

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

GREECE

Latvia

RUSSIA

06.02.2029

21.04.2027

05.02.2029

23.01.2029

13.02.2029

23.01.2029

21.04.2027

08.02.2029

01.02.2029

06.02.2029

26.01.2029

07.02.2029

06.02.2029

20.08.2030

12.02.2029

01.01.2030

01.01.2030

01.01.2100



Marshall Islands

Liberia

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Seaman's book

Seaman's book /ID card

Gas Grouper / Majuro

Gas Grouper /Majuro

Gas Grouper /Majuro

Gas Grouper / Majuro

Gas Grouper / Majuro

Gas Manta / Majuro

Gas Manta / Majuro

SCF Khibiny / Liberia

Sex: male

Eyes color: Grey

Admiral Ushakov Maritime

Maritime education:
State Academy

Speciality: = Navigator

MH777128 05.01.2021 04.01.2026
1495891 19.11.2019 15.03.2024
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Height: 174 Overall size: M
Weight: 78 Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English

languages:
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